

MAC Case No. 07 of 2014
Present: Mr. B.B. Mondal
(J.O. Code- WB00776)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No. 50 dated 12.05.2023

Today the case is fixed for hearing of the petition and steps.

Both parties file haziras

None moves. Fresh steps not yet filed.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 11.08.2023 for hearing of the petition and steps upon
OP owner.

D/C