

M.A.C Case No 07 of 2014
Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan

Order No 59 dated 06.05.2025

To day the date is fixed for S/R of OP/Owner.

Petitioner and OP/Ins.Com both files hazira.

S/R of OP/Owner not yet received.

Fixing 16.07.2025 for S/R of OP/Owner.

D/C by

M.A.C.T. Judge
1st Spl Court, Burdwan.

M.A.C.T. Judge,
1st Spl Court, Burdwan.